
Dhaka University of Engineering & Technology, Gazipur
Gazipur - 1707

Exam: Staff

Exam Date: 2025-12-22, Time: 09:00AM, SSNIAB, DUET, GazipurList of All Applicants of 881 - Office Sahayak (CE)

Sl Applicant ID Name Father's Name DOB Signature

1 144000004 Indrojit Baroi Kanai Baroi 2000-01-23

2 144000005 SHIBU MONI DAS GHOTARAM CHANDRA MONI DAS 2003-09-06

3 144000007 MD. HELAL UDDIN MD. ABDUS SAMAD 1996-09-15

4 144000008 Md. Mohasin Md.Fazlul Haque 1997-04-22

5 144000009 ABU SAYED MD. SIDDIKUR RAHMAN 2000-08-14

6 144000010 MAHMUDUL HASSAN SOHEL MD. NURUL ISLAM 1995-06-07

7 144000011 MD. ALHAZ MIA MD. GOLAM MOULA 2004-07-05

8 144000012 Md.Abu Hanifa Md.Abdul Mannan 1994-04-04

9 144000013 MD. SHIHAB HOSSEN JIHAD MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA 2006-12-12

10 144000014 Mahbubul alam Belal Hossain 1997-01-05

11 144000015 Md Jaman Hossein Md Zalil Miah 2000-01-08

12 144000016 MST. SUNJIDA RAHMAN SHAPNA MD. MOSIUR RAHMAN 2004-08-20

13 144000018 MD AZAD HOSSAIN Md. Asraf Ali Pk. 2000-11-01

14 144000019 MD. ROBIN ABDUR RAHIM 1996-01-05

15 144000020 Md.Siam Md.Sadek Mia 1996-02-09

16 144000021 MAHARAB HOSSAIN SIUM MD. A. HAMID 1999-10-21

17 144000022 MD. YEASIR ARAFAT MD. GAZIUL HAQUE 1999-11-11

18 144000025 JAHIRUL ISLAM MOFAZZAL HOSAIN 2002-10-15

19 144000026 ABDUL AHAD Nor Hossain 1994-02-05

20 144000027 Md. Kohinur Islam md. Mozaffor Ali 1996-10-15

21 144000029 MD. RAMJAN MD. JALAL MIA 1995-08-01

22 144000030 Md. Arshad MD. JALAL MIA 1995-05-12

23 144000031 MD.SAIDUR RAHMAN MD. NIJAM UDDIN 2002-05-01

24 144000032 Md. Asif Md. Asgar Ali 2003-11-29

25 144000033 SHAKIL Mozammel Haque 1996-08-14

26 144000034 Hosen Ali Md. Razzak Ali 2004-05-04



Sl Applicant ID Name Father's Name DOB Signature

27 144000035 MD. SHAHRIEA ISLAM MD. SEKENDAR ALI BEPARE 1991-11-20

28 144000036 Sabbir Hossain Bayazid Md. Julhash Bepari 2004-09-10

29 144000037 LUBNA AKTER MD. KAMAL UDDIN 2000-08-11

30 144000038 MD. RASHEDUL ISLAM MD. MOMIN UDDIN 1999-05-25

31 144000039 OSMAN GONI ABU KALAM 1999-04-23

32 144000041 MD. SHAMIM ISLAM HRIDOY MD. SAIDUL ISLAM 2004-08-17

33 144000042 SUHEL RANA ABDUL KADER 1996-12-31

34 144000043 Al - Amin Abul Kader 2000-08-14

35 144000044 MD. ABDULLA AJEJUL HAQUE 2000-11-15

36 144000045 Md. Sazzad Hossain Md. Abul Hashem 2003-12-12

37 144000047 MD. SOJIB HOSSAIN MD. FORHAD HOSSAIN 1998-08-30

38 144000048 Md.Razon Saleh Md.Chan Miya 1998-07-10

39 144000049 MD SUJAN MIAN MD. Chanu Mian 1997-06-05

40 144000050 Emanul Islam Emon Ontor Ali 2007-04-10

41 144000051 Easin Rasel Abdur Razzak 2002-01-20

42 144000052 Md. Imrun Hossain Md. Abdul Jalil 2000-12-15

43 144000054 Rakibul Hasan Abdul Barek 2004-08-18

44 144000055 Mubarak Hossain Abdul Mutaleb 2003-01-01

45 144000056 Md. Hafijur Rahman Md. Moslem Uddin 1992-06-22

46 144000057 Md. Habibur Rahman Md. Bellal Uddin 2007-01-02

47 144000058 Md. Anamul Haque Md. Ebrahim Mollah 1996-04-15

48 144000059 MD. RAJIB Md.Hossain Ali 1997-11-15

49 144000060 MD. TAWSIB HOSSAIN MD. DULAL HOSSAIN 2005-11-25

50 144000061 Aynul haque Akbar Ali 2000-07-20

51 144000063 MD. ABU KAUSAR LATE. ABDUL HANNAN 2002-03-10

52 144000065 MD. IQBAL HOSSAIN MD. FAZAL HAQUE 1991-05-05

53 144000066 Mohammad Amin Islam Mohammad Easaque Ali 1990-01-01

54 144000067 TANIA AKTER CHAMPA NAZIM UDDIN 1998-11-05

55 144000068 SOLAIMAN KABIR MD. ABDUL JALIL 1997-12-30

56 144000069 MD SHAHIN KADIR MD RUHUL AMIN 2001-07-01

57 144000070 MD. RABBI MRIDHA MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 1997-10-10



Sl Applicant ID Name Father's Name DOB Signature

58 144000072 Bipul Sing Haridas Sing 2000-12-16

59 144000073 MD JANI MIA MD. ABDUL KHALAKH 1995-07-11

60 144000074 Md. Mafujur Rahman Md. Belal hossein 2005-02-08

61 144000075 MD. SHAMIM USMAN MD. GOLAP ALI 1996-06-06

62 144000076 SREE SHIPON CHONDRA DAS sree sonkor chondra das 1996-02-20

63 144000077 AMDADUL HAQUE HIMEL MD. IDRISS ALI 1996-05-16

64 144000078 MD. SHAHABUDDIN MD. SHAHABUDDIN 1993-05-12

65 144000079 Shakil Md. Hasam Ali 2003-02-10

66 144000081 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN MD. NUR ALAM 1998-08-11

67 144000082 ALA UDDIN ABUL KALAM 1998-10-21

68 144000083 SUMON CHANDRA HALDER FALU CHANDRA HALDER 1996-02-12

69 144000084 Pizush Das Prafulla Das 1997-02-01

70 144000085 Md.Shamim Sheikh Razzak Sheikh 1991-12-18

71 144000086 MAHMUDUN NABI MD. SALIM 2005-09-29

72 144000087 MD Ali AZGAR Kamal Hossain 2001-09-11

73 144000088 ASIA KHANAM Sahjahan molla 1994-07-08

74 144000089 ABDULLAH AL MAMUN MD KHURSHED ALAM 1996-05-03

75 144000090 Md. Arman Hosen Sakib Md. Badal Howladar 2003-12-24

76 144000091 Md.Akash Ali Md.Abdul Mannan 1997-10-01

77 144000092 Ayesa Siddiqa Md. Eakub Ali 1995-01-03

78 144000093 MD. SAJJAD HOSSAIN Md. Abu Taher 2001-12-24

79 144000094 MD. MUKUL MIA Md. Solaiman Sarkar 1993-04-06

80 144000096 Md. Manzur Ahammed Md Ali Akbar 1996-01-07

81 144000097 DIN MOHAMMAD NIAMAT ALI SHEKH 1987-12-28

82 144000098 MD. MERAG HOSSAIN MD. ABDUR RAJJAK 1997-11-25

83 144000099 JANNATUL FERDAOUS AHAMMAD ALI 1999-11-20

84 144000100 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM SHAKIL RAFIQUL ISLAM 1999-05-04

85 144000102 SHARIFUL ISLAM MD. MOSHARAF HOSSAIN 2002-07-04

86 144000103 Md. Saiful Khan Afsar Uddin 1998-08-01

87 144000104 Md. Shamim Mia Md. Abul Mia 2003-11-20

88 144000105 Md. Najim Uddin Md. Abul Mia 2003-06-04



Sl Applicant ID Name Father's Name DOB Signature

89 144000106 Mim Tasin Md. Motaharul Islam 2005-04-15

90 144000107 MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM MD.ANOWAR HOSSAIN 1997-10-22

91 144000108 Emran Mia Abdul Hai 1998-12-05

92 144000109 Md.Mamun Molla MD.JAHANGIR ALOM 1998-01-03

93 144000110 Kashmira Akter Md. Kosim Uddin 1995-03-15

94 144000111 Md. Jahidul Islam Shahidullah 1997-01-01

95 144000112 Uzzal Islam Musa Ali 2001-06-10

96 144000113 Al Mamun Khalilur Rahman 1993-02-02

97 144000114 MOMOTAJ AKTHER MD. MOKTHER HOSSAIN 1996-06-20

98 144000115 Md.Asaduzzaman Md.Fazlur Rahman 1998-12-25

99 144000116 md. shariful islam Md. Farouk 1996-05-25

100 144000119 Md.Ariful Islam Md.Shahinur Islam 1997-11-05

101 144000120 Minhaz Uddin Habibur Akand 1993-01-01

102 144000121 Kamrul Hasan Mithu G. M. Shamsul Huda 1993-04-12

103 144000122 Shimul Hosain Shafiuddin 1996-02-10

104 144000123 Md. Maynul Islam Md. Altab Hossen 1993-06-05

105 144000124 MD LUTFOR ROHMAN LEMON KHAN Md. Tofazzal Hossain Khan 1996-07-05

106 144000125 RAKIB HOSSAIN MD. BABUL HOSSAIN 2000-01-01

107 144000126 ISMAIL HOSSAIN MD. TAHER UDDIN 2001-02-06

108 144000127 MAHMUDA NUSRAT SHEFA MD. MONIR HOSSEN 2003-09-14

109 144000128 MD. LOKMAN HOSSAIN BILLAL HOSSAIN 1998-11-28

110 144000129 Taslima Akter Late Md. Kosim Uddin 2000-05-17

111 144000130 Minhazul Islam Md. Shirazul Islam 1999-08-16

112 144000132 Md. Shohag Hossain Md. Monir Hossain 2000-10-05

113 144000133 MD.JAHID HASAN Md. Habibur Rahman 2002-11-01

114 144000134 MITHUN CHANDRA DEB SHARMA JAGO MOHAN DAB SHARMA 1998-05-10

115 144000135 Md. Ashraful Islam Md. Julhas 2005-12-07

116 144000136 Md. Al Shahriar Late. Md. Hosen Ali 2001-03-02

117 144000137 Nasim Ahmmed Md. Zakir Hosen 2003-10-18

118 144000138 Md. Abu Musa Md. Mohabbat Ali 1995-01-30

119 144000139 MD. ABDUS SALAM MD. MADAR SHARDER 1992-08-02



Sl Applicant ID Name Father's Name DOB Signature

120 144000140 Hahadi Ul Alam Golam Mostafa 1997-12-31

121 144000141 MD.HAKIMUL HAQUE ABDUS SATTAR 1993-07-05

122 144000142 SHA ALOM KALU MIE 1999-05-13

123 144000143 Nazmul Huda Shah Jamal Uddin 1999-07-05

124 144000144 MD. NAZMUL ISLAM MD. SHAHAB UDDIN 1996-02-16

125 144000145 Md.Ayub Ali Ahammad Ali 1992-10-10

126 144000146 Siam Mahmud Shishir Anwar Hossain Sardar 2004-01-01

127 144000147 Md. Al- Islam Md. Monto Mia 1995-03-25

128 144000148 Md. Rayhan Kobir Md. Osman Goni 1990-06-18

129 144000149 Masud Hasan Serajul Islam 1994-12-30

130 144000150 ZAHID HASSAN SHIRAZUL ISLAM 1990-02-28

131 144000151 ABUL HOSSAIN ABDUL HAI 1998-02-15

132 144000152 Md. Imran Md. Kalam 1999-05-06

133 144000153 Md Sumon Sikder A.MOJID SIKDER 1996-12-25

134 144000154 Md. Raisul Hasan Md. Rafiqul Islam 1991-06-20

135 144000155 MD.MOTIUR ROHMAN MD. ABHDUR ROUF 2002-06-30

136 144000157 A K M MOSTAK AHAMED Madan Ali 1974-05-10

137 144000158 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM MD. CHAN MIA 2001-03-01

138 144000159 Liza Akter Golam Mostafa 1995-05-02

139 144000160 RAKIB HOSSAIN KAMAL HOSSAIN 2000-02-20

140 144000161 Md Jahangir Alam Md Duyad Mia 2003-07-18

141 144000162 Raisa Mahmud Emi Anowar Hossain Sarder 2005-02-02

142 144000163 Md Rasheduzzaman Md. Zosan Ali 1992-12-31

143 144000165 HRIDOY HOSSAIN AKASH MD. NURUL ISLAM 2000-07-06

144 144000166 MD. ABID ALAM MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 2004-02-20

145 144000167 Md. Shah Alam Md. Abduor Rahman 1992-01-01

146 144000168 MD. Razaul Karim Md. Babul Mia 1997-08-22

147 144000169 MD. SHOBOJ BUIYA Md. Hannan Buiya 1993-04-22

148 144000170 Md.Sarowar Hossion Md. Abusayed 1997-05-12

149 144000171 Israt Jahan Mim H.M. Moshiur Rahman 2002-09-29

150 144000172 Farhana Parvin Jui Md. Jalil 2001-02-15



Sl Applicant ID Name Father's Name DOB Signature

151 144000173 Md. Arifuzzaman Md. Harun-Or-Rashid Khan 2007-01-13

152 144000174 MD. NAZMUL SARKER MD. ZAMAL SARKER 2003-01-01

153 144000175 Mustak Ahamed Md. Abubakor Siddik 1996-01-12

154 144000176 Md. Manik Mondol Md. Lokman Mondol 1990-03-05

155 144000177 ROKIBUL HASAN ADOM ALI 2004-11-01

156 144000178 Eti Rani Doyal Chandra Mandal 2001-02-14

157 144000179 Md. Aminul Islam Khan Late Atiqur Rahman Khan 2004-05-02

158 144000181 SABRINA JULHAS 2000-08-25
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Exam Date: 2025-12-22, Time: 09:00AM, SSNIAB, DUET, GazipurList of All Applicants of 881 - Office Sohayak (Faculty of Science)

Sl Applicant ID Name Father's Name DOB Signature

1 145000005 MOHAMMAD ERFAN HUSSAIN Abu Siddique 2000-10-09

2 145000006 MD IBRAHIM MD SOLAIMAN 2000-02-02

3 145000007 MD AHAD ISLAM MD ALAMGIR HOSSAN 2002-08-26

4 145000008 Indrojit Baroi Kanai Baroi 2000-01-23

5 145000009 MD. JAHIRUL ISLAM MD. ABDUL JOBBAR FAKIR 1995-12-11

6 145000010 Seefat e monjur sejon Md. Kamrul Islam 2006-01-01

7 145000012 FARHANA PARVIN MD. OMAR ALI 2001-02-28

8 145000013 MD. HELAL UDDIN MD. ABDUS SAMAD 1996-09-15

9 145000014 MD.ABU TAHER MD.YEAKUB ALI KHAN 1996-05-06

10 145000015 MD. SOHEL RANA Md. Moshiur Rahman 2000-11-11

11 145000016 MD. ALHAZ MIA MD. GOLAM MOULA 2004-07-05

12 145000017 Md. Ruhul Amin Md. Shahed Ali 1995-09-06

13 145000019 MD. SOJIB HOSSAIN MD. FORHAD HOSSAIN 1998-08-30

14 145000020 MD AZAD HOSSAIN Md. Asraf Ali Pk. 2000-11-01

15 145000021 MD. ROBIN ABDUR RAHIM 1996-01-05

16 145000022 Md.Siam Md.Sadek Mia 1996-02-09

17 145000023 MAHARAB HOSSAIN SIUM MD. A. HAMID 1999-10-21

18 145000026 ABDUL AHAD Nor Hossain 1994-02-05

19 145000027 JAHIRUL ISLAM MOFAZZAL HOSAIN 2002-10-15

20 145000028 Md. Kohinur Islam md. Mozaffor Ali 1996-10-15

21 145000030 Md. Asif Md. Asgar Ali 2003-11-29

22 145000031 SHAKIL Mozammel Haque 1996-08-14

23 145000032 MD. SHAHRIEA ISLAM MD. SEKENDAR ALI BEPARI 1991-11-20

24 145000033 Sabbir Hossain Bayazid Md. Julhash Bepari 2004-09-10

25 145000034 OSMAN GONI ABU KALAM 1999-04-23

26 145000035 Md. Sazzad Hossain Md. Abul Hashem 2003-12-12



Sl Applicant ID Name Father's Name DOB Signature

27 145000036 Aibor Rahman Sirajuiddin 1994-04-02

28 145000037 Md. Wasim Hossain Md. Monoar hossain 2004-02-05

29 145000038 SUHEL RANA ABDUL KADER 1996-12-31

30 145000039 MD. ABDULLA AJEJUL HAQUE 2000-11-15

31 145000040 TUSHAR ABDULLAH KHOKON MIA 1998-12-05

32 145000041 SELIM MIAH MD. SAHIDUL HAQUE 2006-09-20

33 145000042 Easin Rasel Abdur Razzak 2002-01-20

34 145000043 Md. Imrun Hossain Md. Abdul Jalil 2000-02-15

35 145000044 Emanul Islam Emon Ontor Ali 2007-04-10

36 145000045 Fahim Ahmed Jwel Rana 2004-11-28

37 145000046 Md. Habibur Rahman Md. Bellal Uddin 2007-01-02

38 145000047 Md. Anamul Haque Md. Ebrahim Mollah 1996-04-15

39 145000049 LUBNA AKTER MD. KAMAL UDDIN 2000-08-11

40 145000050 MD. RASHEDUL ISLAM MD. MOMIN UDDIN 1999-05-25

41 145000051 MD. RUBEL RANA ABDUL MANNAN 1996-05-20

42 145000052 SOLAIMAN KABIR MD. ABDUL JALIL 1997-12-30

43 145000053 Mohammad Amin Islam Mohammad Easaque Ali 1990-01-01

44 145000054 MD. IQBAL HOSSAIN MD. FAZAL HAQUE 1991-05-05

45 145000055 TANIA AKTER CHAMPA NAZIM UDDIN 1998-11-05

46 145000056 MD SHAHIN KADIR MD RUHUL AMIN 2001-07-01

47 145000057 MD. RABBI MRIDHA MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 1997-10-10

48 145000059 Bipul Sing Haridas Sing 2000-12-16

49 145000060 Md. Tarikul Islam Md. Abdus Salam 1998-12-26

50 145000061 Azizul Hakim Md. Golam Mostafa 2005-11-28

51 145000062 Md. Mafujur Rahman Md. Belal hossein 2005-02-08

52 145000063 SUMON CHANDRA HALDER FALU CHANDRA HALDER 1996-02-12

53 145000064 MD. SHAMIM USMAN MD. GOLAP ALI 1996-06-06

54 145000065 Harun -Or-Rashid Mohammad Nurul Islam 1998-01-01

55 145000066 AMDADUL HAQUE HIMEL MD. IDRISS ALI 1996-05-16

56 145000067 MD. SHAHABUDDIN MD. YOUZED 1993-05-12

57 145000068 Shakil Md. Hasam Ali 2003-02-10



Sl Applicant ID Name Father's Name DOB Signature

58 145000069 MD. RIMON MOLLA MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN MOLLA 2003-06-01

59 145000070 MD JANI MIA MD. ABDUL KHALAKH 1995-07-11

60 145000071 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN MD. NUR ALAM 1998-08-11

61 145000072 ALA UDDIN ABUL KALAM 1998-10-21

62 145000073 SREE SHIPON CHONDRA DAS sree sonkor chondra das 1996-02-20

63 145000074 ZAHID HASSAN SHIRAZUL ISLAM 1990-02-28

64 145000075 Md. Hafijur Rahman Md.moslem uddin 1992-06-22

65 145000076 MD Ali AZGAR Kamal Hossain 2001-09-11

66 145000077 Md. Arman Hosen Sakib Md. Badal Howladar 2003-12-24

67 145000078 Md. Rafiqul Islam Md. Suruz Mia 1995-05-05

68 145000079 Md.Akash Ali Md.Abdul Mannan 1997-10-01

69 145000080 Dipu Chandra Basfore Melon Basfor 2001-03-05

70 145000081 Humayra Akter Md. Asgar Ali 1998-08-30

71 145000082 Md. Manzur Ahammed Md Ali Akbar 1996-01-07

72 145000083 MD. SAJJAD HOSSAIN Md. Abu Taher 2001-12-24

73 145000084 DIN MOHAMMAD NIAMAT ALI SHEKH 1987-12-28

74 145000085 MD. BASHIRUL ISLAM NABIL MD MAZEDUL ISLAM 1997-01-22

75 145000086 Rejowan khan Abul kashem Khan 1999-01-01

76 145000087 MAHIDUL ISLAM Asmat Ali 1993-12-12

77 145000088 MD. AL AMIN Md. Abul Hossain 2001-09-07

78 145000089 Md. Shamim Mia Md. Abul Mia 2003-11-20

79 145000090 Md. Najim Uddin Md. Abul Mia 2003-06-04

80 145000091 Mim Tasin Md. Motaharul Islam 2005-04-15

81 145000092 Nur Mohammad Shakib Md. Shekandar Ali 2003-01-01

82 145000093 Emran Mia Abdul Hai 1998-12-05

83 145000094 Moniruzzaman Monir Md Golam Mostafa 2003-09-01

84 145000095 MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM MD.ANOWAR HOSSAIN 1997-10-22

85 145000096 Md. Jahidul Islam Shahidullah 1997-01-01

86 145000097 Md Ariful Islam MD.Khlilur Rahman 2004-09-13

87 145000098 Biplob kumar halder SASHI BABU HALDER 1998-09-15

88 145000099 Uzzal Islam Musa Ali 2001-06-10



Sl Applicant ID Name Father's Name DOB Signature

89 145000100 Kashmira Akter Md. Kosim Uddin 1995-03-15

90 145000101 Md.Asaduzzaman Md.Fazlur Rahman 1998-12-25

91 145000102 MOMOTAJ AKTHER MD. MOKTHER HOSSAIN 1996-06-20

92 145000103 FARZANA ISLAM FAZLUL SHEIKH 1993-10-15

93 145000104 MD ANOWAR HOSSAIN MD SIDDIQUR RAHMAN 2000-12-18

94 145000105 Md.Mamun Molla MD.JAHANGIR ALOM 1998-01-03

95 145000106 Kamrul Hasan Mithu G. M. Shamsul Huda 1993-04-12

96 145000107 NADIA ISLAM DULAL SHIKDAR 2006-08-12

97 145000108 MD LUTFOR ROHMAN LEMON KHAN Md. Tofazzal Hossain Khan 1996-07-05

98 145000109 MD. LOKMAN HOSSAIN BILLAL HOSSAIN 1998-11-28

99 145000110 Taslima Akter Late Md. Kosim Uddin 2000-05-17

100 145000111 Minhazul Islam Md. Shirazul Islam 1999-08-16

101 145000112 Md. Ashraful Islam Md. Julhas 2005-12-07

102 145000113 Nazmul Huda Shah Jamal Uddin 1999-07-05

103 145000114 MD.HAKIMUL HAQUE ABDUS SATTAR 1993-07-05

104 145000115 Hahadi Ul Alam Golam Mostafa 1997-12-31

105 145000116 SHA ALOM KALU MIE 1999-05-13

106 145000117 MD. NAZMUL ISLAM MD. SHAHAB UDDIN 1996-02-16

107 145000119 Md.Ayub Ali Ahammad Ali 1992-10-16

108 145000120 Md. Raisul Hasan Md. Rafiqul Islam 1991-06-20

109 145000121 Umme Habiba Md. Abul Fazal 1990-08-17

110 145000122 MD. FAZLU MIA MD. ABDUL MANNAN MIA 1997-09-10

111 145000123 Liza Akter Golam Mostafa 1995-05-02

112 145000124 Gisan Ahmed Md.gahangir Alam 2006-08-29

113 145000125 RAKIB HOSSAIN KAMAL HOSSAIN 2000-02-20

114 145000126 JOBAER.ALAM Abdul. Motaleb 1996-12-30

115 145000127 Md. Al- Islam Md. Monto Mia 1995-03-25

116 145000129 MST.TANJILA SUKHI A.SALAM MIA 1996-04-28

117 145000130 Md. Shafiqul Islam Shohan Md. Rafiqul Islam 2002-12-30

118 145000132 MD. Razaul Karim Md. Babul Mia 1997-08-22

119 145000133 Israt Jahan Mim H.M. Moshiur Rahman 2002-09-29



Sl Applicant ID Name Father's Name DOB Signature

120 145000134 Amena Akter Elias Hossain Talukdar 1996-12-29

121 145000135 Farhana Parvin Jui Md. Jalil 2001-02-15

122 145000136 Eti Rani Doyal Chandra Mandal 2001-02-14

123 145000137 SHA HASAN SHA BASEK UDDIN 1995-10-20

124 145000138 MD. NAZMUL SARKER MD. ZAMAL SARKER 2003-01-01

125 145000139 Md. Manik Mondol Md. Lokman Mondol 1990-03-05

126 145000140 MD RUBEL HOSSAIN Abdul Gani 1991-03-24

127 145000141 Md. Aminul Islam Khan Late Atiqur Rahman Khan 2004-05-02

128 145000143 SABRINA JULHAS 2000-08-15

129 145000144 MD. RAJIB Md.Hossain Ali 1997-11-15
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Sl Applicant ID Name Father's Name DOB Signature

1 146000002 NIBASH SARKER Donzoy sarker 1993-08-09

2 146000005 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM MD. ABDUS SATTAR 1999-01-02

3 146000008 Indrojit Baroi kanai baroi 2000-01-23

4 146000011 MD AHAD ISLAM MD ALAMGIR HOSSAN 2002-08-26

5 146000012 Najmus sakib sojan Md. Kamrul Islam 2005-01-01

6 146000013 ABDUL MOMEN MD. SOBUJ MIA 2002-02-15

7 146000014 MD. HELAL UDDIN MD. ABDUS SAMAD 1996-09-15

8 146000015 MD. SALMAN HOSSEN MD. SORHRAB ALI 2001-02-12

9 146000016 MD.MUBARAK HOSSAIN SHOFIR UDDIN 1995-04-09

10 146000017 MD. ALHAZ MIA MD. GOLAM MOULA 2004-07-05

11 146000018 APU BASFOR KHOKON BASFOR 2000-03-15

12 146000020 MD. SANAUL ALAM ZIM MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 1998-01-11

13 146000021 MD. NAIM HASAN SHEAK MD. ANAMUL HASAN SHEIKH 2006-03-06

14 146000022 MONI AKTER MD. IDRIS MOLLAH 1995-06-20

15 146000024 MD AZAD HOSSAIN Md. Asraf Ali Pk. 2000-11-01

16 146000025 Md.Siam Md.Sadek Mia 1996-02-09

17 146000026 MAHARAB HOSSAIN SIUM MD. A. HAMID 1999-10-21

18 146000027 Pranto Basfor Suvash Basfor 1996-09-25

19 146000028 MD. ROBIN ABDUR RAHIM 1996-01-05

20 146000030 MUINUDDIN ISLAM SUMON MD. ABDUL KARIM 1989-07-01

21 146000031 JAHIRUL ISLAM MOFAZZAL HOSAIN 2002-10-15

22 146000032 ABDUL AHAD Nor Hossain 1994-05-02

23 146000034 SHAKIL Mozammel Haque 1996-08-14

24 146000035 Sabbir Hossain Bayazid Md. Julhash Bepari 2004-09-10

25 146000036 OSMAN GONI ABU KALAM 1999-04-23

26 146000037 Md. Wasim Hossain Md. Monoar hossain 2004-05-02



Sl Applicant ID Name Father's Name DOB Signature

27 146000038 Md. Sazzad Hossain Md. Abul Hashem 2003-12-12

28 146000039 MD. ABDULLA AJEJUL HAQUE 2000-11-15

29 146000040 TUSHAR ABDULLAH KHOKON MIA 1998-12-05

30 146000041 SELIM MIAH MD. SAHIDUL HAQUE 2006-09-20

31 146000042 MD. RUHUL AMIN MD. SHAH JAHAN MIAH 1995-06-05

32 146000043 MD. SOJIB HOSSAIN MD. FORHAD HOSSAIN 1998-08-30

33 146000045 Easin Rasel Abdur Razzak 2002-01-20

34 146000046 Md. Imrun Hossain Md. Abdul Jalil 2000-12-15

35 146000047 RAONAK JAHAN RITY MD. MOKLASUR RAHMAN RANJU 2001-10-25

36 146000048 Md. Habibur Rahman Md. Bellal Uddin 2007-01-02

37 146000049 Md. Anamul Haque Md. Ebrahim Mollah 1996-04-15

38 146000050 MD. RAJIB Md.Hossain Ali 1997-11-15

39 146000052 MD. SAFIKUL ISLAM MD. AL-AMIN 2004-09-20

40 146000053 LUBNA AKTER MD. KAMAL UDDIN 2000-08-11

41 146000054 MD. RASHEDUL ISLAM MD. MOMIN UDDIN 1999-05-25

42 146000055 Sanjoy Banik Khukon chandra banik 1996-06-06

43 146000056 RUKON UDDIN MANNAN MIA 2003-10-05

44 146000057 Mohammad Amin Islam Mohammad Easaque Ali 1990-01-01

45 146000058 TANIA AKTER CHAMPA NAZIM UDDIN 1998-11-05

46 146000059 SOLAIMAN KABIR MD. ABDUL JALIL 1997-12-30

47 146000061 MD SHAHIN KADIR MD RUHUL AMIN 2001-07-01

48 146000062 Uzzal Islam Musa Ali 2001-10-06

49 146000064 Bipul Sing Haridas Sing 2000-12-16

50 146000065 SUMON CHANDRA HALDER FALU CHANDRA HALDER 1996-12-02

51 146000066 Anik Sutradhar Amal Sutradhar 2002-11-25

52 146000068 MD. SHAMIM USMAN MD. GOLAP ALI 1996-06-06

53 146000069 AMDADUL HAQUE HIMEL MD. IDRISS ALI 1996-05-16

54 146000070 MD. SHAHABUDDIN MD. YOUZED 1993-05-12

55 146000071 Shakil Md. Hasam Ali 2003-10-02

56 146000072 MD. RIMON MOLLA MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN MOLLA 2003-06-01

57 146000073 Md Mainul Islam Md Ashadul Haque 1997-10-10
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58 146000074 MD JANI MIA MD. ABDUL KHALAKH 1995-07-11

59 146000075 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN MD. NUR ALAM 1998-08-11

60 146000076 ALA UDDIN ABUL KALAM 1998-10-21

61 146000077 SREE SHIPON CHONDRA DAS sree sonkor chondra das 1995-02-20

62 146000078 Md.Shamim Sheikh Razzak Sheikh 1991-12-18

63 146000079 Md. Hafijur Rahman Md. Moslem Uddin 1992-06-22

64 146000080 SHAMIMA KHATUN SHAYED ALI 1993-12-24

65 146000081 ZAHID HASSAN SHIRAZUL ISLAM 1990-02-28

66 146000082 Md.Akash Ali Md.Abdul Mannan 1997-10-01

67 146000084 IBRAHIM ABU SAYED 1998-08-15

68 146000085 Md. Arman Hosen Sakib Md. Badal Howladar 2003-12-24

69 146000086 Humayra Akter Md. Asgar Ali 1998-08-30

70 146000087 DIN MOHAMMAD NIAMAT ALI SHEKH 1987-12-28

71 146000088 MD. SAJJAD HOSSAIN Md. Abu Taher 2001-12-24

72 146000089 SAJIB HOSSAIN Abdul Mannan 1999-12-04

73 146000090 Md. Manzur Ahammed Md Ali Akbar 1996-01-07

74 146000091 MST. MOLLIKA MD. AMINUL ISLAM 2004-06-20

75 146000092 Most. Parvin Khatun Ali Hossain 1993-05-11

76 146000093 SUCHANA RANI ROY BHAPENDRA NATH ROY 1998-03-07

77 146000095 Md. Saiful Khan Afsar Uddin 1998-08-01

78 146000096 Rejowan khan Abul kashem Khan 1999-01-01

79 146000097 ASIA KHANAM Sahjahan molla 0194-07-08

80 146000098 Md. Alamin Md. Aslam 1999-09-15

81 146000100 RANA AHMMED MD. MIAZ UDDIN 2000-12-04

82 146000101 Tahsin Akter Md. Bellal Hossain 2005-07-24

83 146000102 Md. Shamim Mia Md. Abul Mia 2003-11-20

84 146000103 Md. Najim Uddin Md. Abul Mia 2003-06-04

85 146000104 Emran Mia Abdul Hai 1998-12-05

86 146000106 MD.HAKIMUL HAQUE ABDUS SATTAR 1993-07-05

87 146000107 Md. Jahidul Islam Shahidullah 1997-01-01

88 146000108 MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM MD.ANOWAR HOSSAIN 1997-10-22
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89 146000109 Md Ariful Islam MD.Khlilur Rahman 2004-09-13

90 146000110 Md.Asaduzzaman Md.Fazlur Rahman 1998-12-25

91 146000111 Kashmira Akter Md. Kosim Uddin 1995-03-15

92 146000113 MOMOTAJ AKTHER MD. MOKTHER HOSSAIN 1996-06-20

93 146000114 MD. IQBAL HOSSAIN MD. FAZAL HAQUE 1991-05-05

94 146000116 Sree Shibnuth Kumer Sree Sangkar Kumer 1994-10-12

95 146000117 Md.Mamun Molla Jahangir Alam 1998-01-03

96 146000118 Kamrul Hasan Mithu G. M. Shamsul Huda 1993-04-12

97 146000119 MD. ASHIK MIAH SANWAR HOSSAIN 2001-10-01

98 146000120 Shimul Hosain Shafiuddin 1996-10-02

99 146000121 ANON BASFOR SURASH BASFOR 2004-05-24

100 146000122 MD. LOKMAN HOSSAIN BILLAL HOSSAIN 1998-11-28

101 146000123 Taslima Akter Late Md. Kosim Uddin 2000-05-17

102 146000124 Minhazul Islam Md. Shirazul Islam 1999-08-16

103 146000125 Md. Ashraful Islam Md. Julhas 2005-12-07

104 146000126 ALPONA TASLIMA MD. ALTAF HOSSAIN 1997-01-05

105 146000127 SHA ALOM KALU MIE 1999-05-13

106 146000128 Jony Mia Kamal Mia 2000-05-31

107 146000129 Md.Ayub Ali Ahammad Ali 1992-10-16

108 146000130 MD. RAYHAN ISLAM APURBO MD. JAHIRUL ISLAM 2000-08-14

109 146000131 TANIA AKTER JAHANGIR ALAM 1996-09-15

110 146000133 Md.Mehedi Hasan Md. Rajab Ali 2004-09-30

111 146000136 Md. Al- Islam Md. Monto Mia 1995-03-25

112 146000137 JOBAER.ALAM ABDUL.MOTALEB 1996-12-30

113 146000138 HABIBUR RAHMAN REMAL MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 1998-11-23

114 146000139 Farhana Parvin Jui Md. Jalil 2001-02-15

115 146000140 Liza Akter Golam Mostafa 1995-05-02

116 146000141 RAKIB HOSSAIN KAMAL HOSSAIN 2000-02-20

117 146000143 Md Jahangir Alam Md Duyad Mia 2003-07-18

118 146000145 Md. Abu Musa Md. Mohabbat Ali 1995-01-30

119 146000148 ABDULLAH TAJ TAJUL ISLAM 2000-11-23
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120 146000150 MD. Razaul Karim Md. Babul Mia 1997-08-22

121 146000151 Md. Mustakim Ahamed Leon Md. Moyez Uddin 2004-03-08

122 146000152 Israt Jahan Mim H.M. Moshiur Rahman 2002-09-29

123 146000153 Amena Akter Elias Hossain Talukdar 1996-12-29

124 146000155 MD. NAZMUL SARKER MD. ZAMAL SARKER 2003-01-01

125 146000156 Md. Manik Mondol Md. Lokman Mondol 1990-03-05

126 146000158 Mst Nazma Akter Md. Ismat Ali 2002-01-01

127 146000159 Md. Aminul Islam Khan Late Atiqur Rahman Khan 2004-05-02

128 146000162 SABRINA JULHAS 2000-08-15

129 146000163 Rakibul Islam Bali Ruhul Amin 2003-12-05
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